
2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Bedford Co 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Drawdy, Cayden  (129)

2. Holcomb, Noah  (130)

3. Brcka, Maggie  (131)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

46

24

36

47

30

37

34

25

40

222

140

187

549

County County Code Team Advisor

45

37

29

50

24

45

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

Grade

8

7

Bedford Co 4-H Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

6

78

46

16

Judging
Score

222

140

187

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Campbell

CONTESTANT

1. Ball, Bailey  (104)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

24 39 40 197

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

44 50 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

Campbell County Junior-High Individua
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

30

N/A

Judging
Score

197

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Cannon 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Bane, Silas  (132)

2. Frye, Sophie  (133)

3. Richardson, Case  (134)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

34

36

39

25

34

43

24

35

172

164

156

492

County County Code Team Advisor

34

42

32

8

39

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

6

7

Cannon 4-H Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

55

63

73

19

Judging
Score

172

164

156

Total Test
Score

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Clay

CONTESTANT

1. Browning, Katelyn  (143)

2. Burks, Rachel  (144)

3. McLerran, Kate  (145)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

30

36

39

45

47

40

48

48

208

216

225

649

County County Code Team Advisor

43

43

44

50

50

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

7

Clay Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

24

13

2

1

Judging
Score

208

216

225

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Cumberland

CONTESTANT

1. Jones, Kaley  (147)

2. Wyatt, Jessie  (636)

3. McClenny, Cassie  (637)

4. Gubler, Marion  (638)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

16

34

36

34

34

39

47

17

29

40

42

168

171

182

214

567

County County Code Team Advisor

44

42

50

42

37

50

19

47

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

8

8

Cumberland Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

62

56

50

17

15

Judging
Score

168

171

182

214

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Dickson

CONTESTANT

1. Logan, Knox  (148)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

46 45 43 218

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

39 45 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

Dickson Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

11

N/A

Judging
Score

218

Total Test
Score

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Dyersburg Middle

CONTESTANT

1. Eakin, Madi  (149)

2. Hollingsworth, Scarlett  (150)

3. Meadows, Jill  (151)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

30

28

30

32

38

50

43

43

195

194

188

577

County County Code Team Advisor

42

44

29

37

45

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

8

Dyersburg Middle Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

35

39

45

14

Judging
Score

195

194

188

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Jeter Middle FFA

CONTESTANT

1. Forsythe, Lane  (152)

2. Webb, Destany  (153)

3. Webb, Hope  (154)

4. Wooten, Kaylee  (155)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

28

44

28

44

38

25

38

20

43

43

21

43

196

189

182

196

581

County County Code Team Advisor

42

30

48

44

45

47

47

45

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

8

8

Jeter Middle FFA Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

33

44

51

31

12

Judging
Score

196

189

182

196

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Macon

CONTESTANT

1. Huntsman, Madeline  (161)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44 17 30 158

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

48 19 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

Macon County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

69

N/A

Judging
Score

158

Total Test
Score

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Macon

CONTESTANT

1. Blankenship, Anna  (156)

2. Blankenship, Mary Ella  (157)

3. Hesson, Owen  (158)

4. Jenkins, Keira  (159)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

34

48

30

50

34

37

47

39

47

42

29

48

158

214

154

224

596

County County Code Team Advisor

30

42

35

42

13

45

13

45

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

Grade

8

7

7

Macon Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

70

16

74

4

7

Judging
Score

158

214

154

224

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

McEwen FFA

CONTESTANT

1. Green, James  (163)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36 18 30 160

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

37 39 0 0 0 0 00 08

Grade

McEwen FFA Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

68

N/A

Judging
Score

160

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Middle Tn Ag Academy FFA

CONTESTANT

1. Brown, Addie  (439)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

16 39 48 182

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

34 45 0 0 0 0 00 07

Grade

e Tn Ag Academy FFA Junior-High Ind
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

53

N/A

Judging
Score

182

Total Test
Score

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Montgomery

CONTESTANT

1. Ayers, Kendall  (170)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

24 34 43 184

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

43 40 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

ontgomery County Junior-High Individu
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

48

N/A

Judging
Score

184

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Montgomery

CONTESTANT

1. Palmer, Myla  (172)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

18 20 21 131

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

48 24 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

ontgomery County Junior-High Individu
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

79

N/A

Judging
Score

131

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Montgomery

CONTESTANT

1. Ballew, Maci  (166)

2. Barnett, Michael  (167)

3. Long, Samuel  (168)

4. White, Lisa  (169)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

30

46

24

36

39

45

39

45

43

50

35

50

195

224

163

220

639

County County Code Team Advisor

33

33

44

39

50

50

21

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

7

7

7

Montgomery Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

37

5

65

9

4

Judging
Score

195

224

163

220

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton

CONTESTANT

1. Burr, Braxton  (173)

2. Burr, Honor Grace  (174)

3. Rhoades, Katelyn  (175)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

28

46

30

39

44

17

48

40

168

195

221

584

County County Code Team Advisor

48

30

44

37

50

47

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

6

8

Overton Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

61

38

8

10

Judging
Score

168

195

221

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Page Middle FFA

CONTESTANT

1. Welch, Joey  (176)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36 47 29 199

199

County County Code Team Advisor

50 37 0 0 0 0 00 08

Grade

Page Middle FFA Junior-High Individua
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

27

22

Judging
Score

199

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Page Middle FFA

CONTESTANT

1. Brandon, Beckett  (177)

2. Darnell, Parker  (178)

3. Guretzky, Mia  (179)

4. Tomaszewski, Reese  (180)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

36

36

28

30

47

34

38

40

47

21

35

198

222

183

192

612

County County Code Team Advisor

42

42

42

44

50

50

50

47

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

7

8

Page Middle FFA Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

29

7

49

41

6

Judging
Score

198

222

183

192

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Robertson

CONTESTANT

1. Bartee, Ethan  (181)

2. Blick, Jaylan  (182)

3. Fisher, Morgan  (183)

4. Scharcklet, Ellie  (184)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

30

34

20

48

38

44

16

45

21

48

17

40

147

216

61

215

578

County County Code Team Advisor

37

43

0

48

21

47

8

34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

7

8

7

Robertson Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

77

12

81

14

13

Judging
Score

147

216

61

215

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sequatchie

CONTESTANT

1. Miller, Conrad  (185)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

46 39 25 193

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

44 39 0 0 0 0 00 07

Grade

equatchie County Junior-High Individu
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

40

N/A

Judging
Score

193

Total Test
Score

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sequatchie

CONTESTANT

1. Stephenson, Kylee  (186)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44 10 42 156

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

42 18 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

equatchie County Junior-High Individu
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

72

N/A

Judging
Score

156

Total Test
Score

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith

CONTESTANT

1. Driver, Charlotte  (187)

2. Driver, Clay  (188)

3. Driver, Jay  (189)

4. Hicks, Aubrey  (190)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44

24

36

34

38

5

30

30

17

24

43

42

190

131

198

195

583

County County Code Team Advisor

44

44

44

44

47

34

45

45

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

Grade

6

7

6

Smith Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

42

80

28

34

11

Judging
Score

190

131

198

195

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith

CONTESTANT

1. Brooks, Kara  (191)

2. Locke, Bryant  (192)

3. Locke, Emma  (193)

4. Taylor, Marshall  (194)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

48

50

30

39

45

39

37

42

44

47

48

189

195

209

210

614

County County Code Team Advisor

33

39

39

45

39

19

34

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

6

8

6

Smith Junior-High Team B
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

43

36

22

20

5

Judging
Score

189

195

209

210

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Evitts, Ellie  (195)

2. Hooper, Ava Grace  (196)

3. Slate, Vera  (197)

4. Stock, Leona  (198)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

36

46

36

39

16

37

16

47

15

40

47

209

161

212

168

589

County County Code Team Advisor

42

44

44

48

45

50

45

21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

7

7

6

Sumner Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

21

67

18

60

8

Judging
Score

209

161

212

168

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Baillie, John  (199)

2. Haskins, Keaton  (200)

3. Preston, Nevalena  (201)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

20

48

36

35

34

34

43

50

40

164

219

202

585

County County Code Team Advisor

32

37

42

34

50

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

8

6

Sumner Junior-High Team B
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

64

10

26

9

Judging
Score

164

219

202

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Trousdale Co. 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Carey, Beau  (203)

2. Carey, Jackson  (204)

3. McCall, Jane  (205)

4. Porter, Cliffton  (206)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

24

30

50

40

37

37

34

47

50

24

42

50

204

171

215

224

643

County County Code Team Advisor

43

35

44

42

50

45

45

45

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

Grade

8

8

8

Trousdale Co. 4-H Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

25

57

15

3

3

Judging
Score

204

171

215

224

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

White

CONTESTANT

1. Clouse, Owen  (207)

2. Flatt, Hannah  (208)

3. Floyd, Jaxson  (209)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

20

34

36

38

34

39

50

34

22

163

196

152

511

County County Code Team Advisor

42

44

42

13

50

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

Grade

8

6

White Junior-High 4-H Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

66

32

76

18

Judging
Score

163

196

152

Total Test
Score

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

White

CONTESTANT

1. Gaul, Nolan  (214)

2. McBroom, Bentley  (215)

3. Rodgers, Gwenyth  (216)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

50

30

47

30

20

17

30

24

182

158

152

492

County County Code Team Advisor

35

27

44

47

21

34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

8

White Junior-High FFA Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

52

71

75

19

Judging
Score

182

158

152

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

White

CONTESTANT

1. Herren, Brenden  (210)

2. Eller, Anabelle  (211)

3. Welch, Clay  (213)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

48

36

39

30

30

30

36

47

171

171

185

527

County County Code Team Advisor

32

30

32

34

27

40

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

8

White Junior-High FFA Team B
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

58

59

47

17

Judging
Score

171

171

185

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Williamson

CONTESTANT

1. Deliello, Sofia  (217)

2. Page, McKenzy  (218)

3. Deliello, Jack  (219)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

34

48

48

50

50

47

43

50

34

212

226

209

647

County County Code Team Advisor

35

39

30

50

39

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

Grade

8

6

Williamson Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

19

1

23

2

Judging
Score

212

226

209

Total Test
Score

0

0

0



2024 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson

CONTESTANT

1. Phillips, Jacie  (220)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

30 34 31 174

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

42 37 0 0 0 0 00 06

Grade

Wilson Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Doe Kids 1    J2-Doe Kids 2    J3-Heifers    J4-Market Lambs    J5-Commercial Ewes

Rank

54

N/A

Judging
Score

174

Total Test
Score

0


